Video Test Home
Test & Measurement
Test & Measurement
Home
Oscilloscopes
Real-Time Spectrum
Analyzers
Logic Analyzers

Introduction
Characteristics/Specs
 Ordering Information
Check List Price
Request a Quote
Analog Waveform Monitors
1720 Series • 1730 Series
Ordering Information
1720
Vectorscope (for NTSC System Applications).
1721
Vectorscope (for PAL System Applications).
1725
Vectorscope (for PAL/NTSC dual System Applications).
1730
Waveform Monitor (for NTSC System Applications).
1731
Waveform Monitor (for PAL System Applications).
1735
Waveform Monitor (for PAL/NTSC dual System Applications).
All Include: Instruction manual, power cable assembly, spare
fuse, auxiliary control cable 012-1422-01 (1720 Series only).
Opt. 74 - Substitute P4 (white) phosphor on CRT on these
models: 1720, 1725, or 1735.
Optional Accessories
Item Description
1700F00 Plain cabinet; for half-rack 1700 Series and
WFM601 Series, safety controlled
1700F00A Rackmount insert; for WFM700 Series, half-rack
1700 Series and WFM601 Series
1700F02 Portable cabinet; includes handle, feet, and tilt stand
1700F06 Filler panel; covers unused rack space in WFM7F05
1700F07 Drawer; half-rack, fits WFM7F05 dual-rack cabinet
WFM7F05 Rack adapter; dual side-by-side for WFM700, 1700
Series, and WFM601 Series
Service
Opt. R5 - Repair Service 5 Years

Introduction
Characteristics/Specs
 Ordering Information
Check List Price
Request a Quote
Analog Waveform Monitors
1720 Series • 1730 Series
Ordering Information
1720
Vectorscope (for NTSC System Applications).
1721
Vectorscope (for PAL System Applications).
1725
Vectorscope (for PAL/NTSC dual System Applications).
1730
Waveform Monitor (for NTSC System Applications).
1731
Waveform Monitor (for PAL System Applications).
1735
Waveform Monitor (for PAL/NTSC dual System Applications).
All Include: Instruction manual, power cable assembly, spare
fuse, auxiliary control cable 012-1422-01 (1720 Series only).
Opt. 74 - Substitute P4 (white) phosphor on CRT on these
models: 1720, 1725, or 1735.
Optional Accessories
Item Description
1700F00 Plain cabinet; for half-rack 1700 Series and
WFM601 Series, safety controlled
1700F00A Rackmount insert; for WFM700 Series, half-rack
1700 Series and WFM601 Series
1700F02 Portable cabinet; includes handle, feet, and tilt stand
1700F06 Filler panel; covers unused rack space in WFM7F05
1700F07 Drawer; half-rack, fits WFM7F05 dual-rack cabinet
WFM7F05 Rack adapter; dual side-by-side for WFM700, 1700
Series, and WFM601 Series
Service
Opt. R5 - Repair Service 5 Years